2016 & Newer 2015-2013 2012-2010 2009
SCORE 730 plus 1 MONTH UP TO
A+ 48 MONTHS 2.99 3.99 5.24 7.24
60 MONTHS 3.24 4.24 5.49
7ZVIONTHS
more
than$20K 4.24 5.24|Rates are published assuming all member discounts included
1 MONTH UPTO
48 MONTHS 3.99 4.99 6.24 8.24
60 MONTHS 4.24 5.24 6.49
7ZVIONTHS
more
than$20K 5.24 6.24|Rates are published assuming all member discounts included
SCORE 660-699 1 MONTH UP TO
B PAPER 48 MONTHS 4.99 5.99 7.24 9.24
60 MONTHS 5.24 6.24 7.49
72 VIONTHS
more
than$20K 6.24 7.24|Rates are published assuming all member discounts included
SCORE 610-659 1 MONTH UP TO
C PAPER 48 MONTHS 6.99 7.99 8.49 10.49
60 MONTHS 7.49 8.49 8.99
7ZVIONTHS
more
than$20K 7.99 Rates are published assuming all member discounts included
1 MONTH UP
ORE 609 OR TO Rates are published assuming all member discounts included
D PAPER 48 MONTHS 11.99 12.99 13.49 15.49|
60 MONTHS 12.99 14.49
* Nothing older than 10yrs for any credit score
NEW - 14 2013 - 2010 2009 - OLDER
730 Plus 60 MONTHS 5.74 7.74 8.99|
7ZVIONTHS
A+
more
than$20K 6.24 8.24
54 MOTHS ALLRV'S & BOATS
90% OF NADA VALUE Imore
MAXIMUM than$30K 6.74 MUST HAVE
FOR ALL CREDIT 85-180 A CONDITION
SCORES MONTHS
ore REPORT W/
than$40K 7.74 PICTURES




